
REWARDS SUMMARY 

Previous Earned Points 
Points Earned
Points Adjusted 
Points Redeemed
Total Points Balance
Expiring Points - Jun 23

2,000
4,000
100-
500-

5,400
100

POST DATE TRAN DATE DESCRIPTON AMOUNT (SGD)
NAME OF CUSTOMER XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX

Previous Statement Balance
06 May 05 May PAYMENT - THANK YOU
06 May 05 May MERCHANT A
07 May 07 May MERCHANT A
07 May 07 May MERCHANT A 1ST OF 6 INSTALLMENTS
10 May 08 May Merchant Name C
20 May 17 May Merchant Name D
30 May 26 May Merchant Name E
NAME OF SUPPLEMENTARY CUSTOMER XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
10 May 08 May Merchant Name F
20 May 17 May Merchant Name G

Total Due

2,000.00
2,000.00

600.00
600.00
100.00

2000.00
1000.00

600.00

200.00
200.00

4,100.00

CR

CR

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Previous Statement Balance
Payments & Credits
Purchases & Debits
Outstanding Instalments
GST Charges
GST Reversals
Total Account Balance 
(incl GST)

SGD
2,000.00
2,600.00 CR
4,700.00

500.00
0.00
0.00

4,600.00

PAYMENT SUMMARY
Payment Due Date
Minimum Payment

SGD
24 Jun 2023

140.00YOUR INSTALMENT PLAN
DATE EXPIRY AMOUNT (SGD) BALANCE (SGD)
MERCHANT A
07 May 2023 07 Nov 2023 600.00 500.00 CREDIT LIMIT AND INTEREST RATES

Credit Limit (SGD)
Cash Limit (SGD)
Available Credit (SGD)
Annual Interest Rate 

Purchase
Cash Advance

10,000.00
5,000.00
5,400.00

26.90%
28.00%

HSBC VISA PLATINUM XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX
Total Due Minimum Payment Payment Due Date 
4,100.00 140.00 24 Jun 2023

HSBC VISA PLATINUM CONTACT US
Customer Service 
From Overseas     

1800 4722 669
+65 64722 669

NAME OF CUSTOMER

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited (Company Registra�on No. 201420624K)
Robinson Road PO Box 896, Singapore 901746
GST REG NO.: M90372335L

Statement From 05 MAY 2023 to 04 JUN 2023
Please examine this statement immediately. Transac�on details are now printed on both sides of the statement. If no 
discrepancy is reported within 14 days from the statement date, the account will be considered as correct. 

Please examine this statement promptly. If the minimum payment is not received by the due date, a late payment charge 
will be charged to your card account. In addi�on, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be 
levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement 
and on all new purchase and cash transac�ons from the transac�on date un�l the full payment is received.

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited 
Robinson Road PO Box 896
Singapore 901746

Click on          to view an explana�on for that sec�on.
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will be charged to your card account. In addi�on, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be 
levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement 
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HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited 
Robinson Road PO Box 896
Singapore 901746

Previous Earned Points: 
Total points available from previous 
statement. 

Points Earned/Adjusted: 
Total points earned from recent 
transactions or adjusted due to 
expired points.

Note: This section will be valid for 
accounts which earn Reward 
Points.

Back to top

Click on                  to return to main overview page. Back to top

Click on          to view an explana�on for that sec�on.
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Robinson Road PO Box 896
Singapore 901746

If you have applied for Spend 
Instalment, there will be a credit 
transaction of the same amount as 
the original debit amount. 
Thereafter, the monthly instalments 
will be billed in accordance.

Back to top

Click on                  to return to main overview page. Back to top
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Your Instalment Plan: 
This is the instalment plan you’re 
now financing with this credit card. 
For instance: you have transacted 
S$600 at Merchant A, and had split 
the transaction into 6 months, and 
you are now left with S$500 
outstanding to pay off. 
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Credit Limit: 
The total credit limit applicable for 
this credit card account, including 
principal and supplementary cards. 

Available Credit: 
The difference between the total 
credit limit and total account 
balance.
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Total Due:
Total outstanding amount charged 
on this credit card account 
(including principal and 
supplementary cards in this billing 
cycle (inclusive of refunds if any). 
You should repay the full amount by 
the due date in your statement to 
avoid finance charges. 

Minimum Payment:
The minimum amount payable 
before the due date. 

Payment Due Date:
If the minimum payment amount is 
not paid for by the due date, late 
fees will be charged.
For more information, you may refer 
to the Credit Cards Terms here
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Click on                  to return to main overview page. Back to top

Click on          to view an explana�on for that sec�on.

https://www.hsbc.com.sg/content/dam/hsbc/sg/documents/credit-cards/cardholder-agreement.pdf
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