

Click on **to view an explanation for that section.** 

# **HSBC VISA PLATINUM**

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited (Company Registration No. 201420624K) Robinson Road PO Box 896, Singapore 901746 GST REG NO.: M90372335L

#### NAME OF CUSTOMER

#### Statement From 05 MAY 2023 to 04 JUN 2023

Please examine this statement immediately. Transaction details are now printed on both sides of the statement. If no discrepancy is reported within 14 days from the statement date, the account will be considered as correct.

Please examine this statement promptly. If the minimum payment is not received by the due date, a late payment charge will be charged to your card account. In addition, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement and on all new purchase and cash transactions from the transaction date until the full payment is received.

POST DATE	TRAN DATE	DESCRIPTON	AMOUNT (SGD)
NAME OF CU	STOMER XXXX-X	XXX-XXXX-XXXX	
		Previous Statement Balance	2,000.00
06 May	05 May	PAYMENT - THANK YOU	2,000.00 CR
06 May	05 May	MERCHANT A	600.00
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A	600.00 CR
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A 1ST OF 6 INSTALLMENTS	100.00
10 May	08 May	Merchant Name C	2000.00
20 May	17 May	Merchant Name D	1000.00
30 May	26 May	Merchant Name E	600.00
NAME OF SUI	PPLEMENTARY C	USTOMER XXXX-XXXX-XXXX	
10 May	08 May	Merchant Name F	200.00
20 May	17 May	Merchant Name G	200.00
		Total Due	4.100.00

#### YOUR INSTALMENT PLAN

DATE	EXPIRY	AMOUNT (SGD)	BAL	ANCE (SGD)
MERCHANT A				
07 May 2023	07 Nov 2023		600.00	500.00

# **CONTACT US**

1800 4722 669 **Customer Service** +65 64722 669 From Overseas

### **REWARDS SUMMARY**

Expiring Points - Jun 23

Previous Earned Points	2,000
Points Earned	4,000
Points Adjusted	100-
Points Redeemed	500-
Total Points Balance	5,400

ACCOUNT SUMMARY	SGD
Previous Statement Balance	2,000.00
Payments & Credits	2,600.00 CR
Purchases & Debits	4,700.00
Outstanding Instalments	500.00

100

GST Charges	0.00
GST Reversals	0.00
Total Account Balance	
(incl GST)	4,600.00

PAYMENT SUMMARY	SGD
Payment Due Date	24 Jun 2023
Minimum Payment	140.00

CREDIT LIMIT AND INTEREST RATES	
Credit Limit (SGD)	10,000.00
Cash Limit (SGD)	5,000.00
Available Credit (SGD)	5,400.00
Annual Interest Rate	
Purchase	26.90%
Cash Advance	28.00%



**HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited** 

HSBC VISA PLATINUM XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XX			
Total Due	Minimum Payment		Payment Due Date
4,100.00	140.00		24 Jun 2023



Click on Back to top 1 to return to main overview page.

# **HSBC VISA PLATINUM**

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited (Company Registration No. 201420624K) Robinson Road PO Box 896, Singapore 901746 GST REG NO.: M90372335L

#### NAME OF CUSTOMER

#### Statement From 05 MAY 2023 to 04 JUN 2023

Please examine this statement immediately. Transaction details are now printed on both sides of the statement. If no discrepancy is reported within 14 days from the statement date, the account will be considered as correct.

Please examine this statement promptly. If the minimum payment is not received by the due date, a late payment charge will be charged to your card account. In addition, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement and on all new purchase and cash transactions from the transaction date until the full payment is received.

# **CONTACT US**

**Customer Service** From Overseas

1800 4722 669 +65 64722 669

### **REWARDS SUMMARY**

Previous Earned Points	2,000
Points Earned	4,000
Points Adjusted	100-

POST DATE	TRAN DATE	DESCRIPTON
NAME OF CUSTOMER XXXX-XXXX-XXXX		
		Previous Statem
06 May	05 May	PAYMENT - THAI
06 May	05 May	MERCHANT A
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A 1S
10 May	08 May	Merchant Name
20 May	17 May	Merchant Name
30 May	26 May	Merchant Name
NAME OF SUPPLEMENTARY CUSTOMER XXXX-XX		
10 May	08 May	Merchant Name
20 May	17 May	Merchant Name
	·	Total Due

### **Previous Earned Points:**

Total points available from previous statement.

### Points Earned/Adjusted:

Total points earned from recent transactions or adjusted due to expired points.

Note: This section will be valid for accounts which earn Reward Points.

4,

=		
	emed	500-
	Balance	5,400
	nts - Jun 23	100
	JMMARY	SGD
	tement Balance	2,000.00
	Credits	2,600.00 CF
	Debits	4,700.00

0.00 nt Balance 4,600.00

Total Due

Back to top 1

**JMMARY** 

Instalments

SGD 24 Jun 2023

500.00 0.00

Payment Due Date Minimum Payment 140.00

YOUR INSTA	LMENT PLAN
DATE.	EVDIDV

DATE	EXPIRY	AMOUNT (SGD)		BALANCE (SGD)
MERCHANT A				
07 May 2023	07 Nov 2023		600.00	500.00

**CREDIT LIMIT AND INTEREST RATES** 

Credit Limit (SGD) Cash Limit (SGD) Available Credit (SGD) Annual Interest Rate **Purchase** 

Cash Advance

710.000.00 5,000.00

5,400.00 26.90% 28.00%

	HSBC
--	------

**HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited** 

HSBC VISA PLATIN	UM XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-X	<b>O</b>	
Total Due	Minimum Payment		Payment Due Date
4,100.00	140.00		24 Jun 2023



Click on Back to top 1 to return to main overview page.

# **HSBC VISA PLATINUM**

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited (Company Registration No. 201420624K) Robinson Road PO Box 896, Singapore 901746 GST REG NO.: M90372335L

### NAME OF CUSTOMER

#### Statement From 05 MAY 2023 to 04 JUN 2023

Please examine this statement immediately. Transaction details are now printed on both sides of the statement. If no discrepancy is reported within 14 days from the statement date, the account will be considered as correct.

Please examine this statement promptly. If the minimum payment is not received by the due date, a late payment charge will be charged to your card account. In addition, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement and on all new purchase and cash transactions from the transaction date until the full payment is received.

POST DATE	TRAN DATE	DESCRIPTON	AMOUNT (SGD)
NAME OF CU	STOMER XXXX-X	XXX-XXXX-XXXX	
		Previous Statement Balance	2,000.00
06 May	05 May	PAYMENT - THANK YOU	2,000.00 CR
06 May	05 May	MERCHANT A	600.00
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A	600.00 CR
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A 1ST OF 6 INSTALLMENTS	100.00

10 May 08 May Merchant Nar 20 May 17 May Merchant Nai 30 May 26 May Merchant Nar NAME OF SUPPLEMENTARY CUSTOMER XXXX 10 May 08 May Merchant Nar 20 May 17 May Merchant Nar

**Total Due** 

**CONTACT US** 

**Customer Service** From Overseas

1800 4722 669 +65 64722 669

## **REWARDS SUMMARY**

res

Previous Earned Points	2,000
Points Earned	4,000
Points Adjusted	100-
Points Redeemed	500-
Total Points Balance	5,400

Expiring Points - Jun 23	100
ACCOUNT SUMMARY	SGD
Previous Statement Balance	2,000.00

2,600.00 CR Payments & Credits **Purchases & Debits** 4,700.00 ng Instalments 500.00 0.00

> rsals 0.00 unt Balance 4,600.00

24 Jun 2023 Due Date 140.00 Payment

YOUR INSTALMENT PLAN Back to top 1 DATE **EXPIRY** AMOUNT (SGD) BALA

**MERCHANT A** 

07 May 2023 07 Nov 2023 600.00 500.00

If you have applied for Spend

the original debit amount.

will be billed in accordance.

Instalment, there will be a credit

transaction of the same amount as

Thereafter, the monthly instalments

**CREDIT LIMIT AND INTEREST RATES** 

SUMMARY

Credit Limit (SGD) Cash Limit (SGD) Available Credit (SGD) Annual Interest Rate **Purchase** 

5,000.00 5,400.00

710.000.00

**SGD** 

26.90% Cash Advance 28.00%



**HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited** 

HSBC VISA PLA	TINUM XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-X	
Total Due	Minimum Payment	Payment Due Date
4,100.00	140.00	24 Jun 2023



Click on Back to top 1 to return to main overview page.

# **HSBC VISA PLATINUM**

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited (Company Registration No. 201420624K) Robinson Road PO Box 896, Singapore 901746 GST REG NO.: M90372335L

#### NAME OF CUSTOMER

#### Statement From 05 MAY 2023 to 04 JUN 2023

Please examine this statement immediately. Transaction details are now printed on both sides of the statement. If no discrepancy is reported within 14 days from the statement date, the account will be considered as correct.

Please examine this statement promptly. If the minimum payment is not received by the due date, a late payment charge will be charged to your card account. In addition, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement and on all new purchase and cash transactions from the transaction date until the full payment is received.

POST DATE	TRAN DATE	DESCRIPTON	AMOUNT (SGD)
NAME OF CUS	NAME OF CUSTOMER XXXX-XXXX-XXXX		
		Previous Statement Balance	2,000.00
06 May	05 May	PAYMENT - THANK YOU	2,000.00 CR
06 May	05 May	MERCHANT A	600.00
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A	600.00 CR
07 May	07 May	MERCHANT A 1ST OF 6 INSTALLMENTS	100.00
10 May	08 May	Merchant Name C	2000.00
20 May	17 May	Merchant Name D	1000.00
30 May	26 May	Merchant Name E	600.00
NAME OF SUP	PLEMENTARY C	USTOMER XXXX-XXXX-XXXX	
10 May	08 May	Merchant Name F	200.00
20 May	17 May	Merchant Name G	200.00
		Total Due	4,100.00

YOUR INSTALMENT PLAN				
DATE	EXPIRY	AMOUNT (SGD)	BALAN	CE (SGD)
MERCHANT A				
07 May 2023	07 Nov 2023		600.00	500.00

# **CONTACT US**

1800 4722 669 **Customer Service** +65 64722 669 From Overseas

#### **REWARDS SUMMARY**

Previous Earned Points	2,000
Points Earned	4,000
Points Adjusted	100-
Points Redeemed	500-

Total Points Balance	5,400
Expiring Points - Jun 23	100
ACCOUNT SUMMARY	SGD

Previous Statement Balance	2,000.00
Payments & Credits	2,600.00 CR
Purchases & Debits	4,700.00
Outstanding Instalments	500.00
GST Charges	0.00
GST Reversals	0.00
Total Associat Balance	

Total Account Balance	
(incl GST)	4,600.00

PAYMENT SUMMARY	SGD
Payment Due Date	24 Jun 2023
Minimum Payment	140.00

**CREDIT LIMIT AND INTEREST RATES** nit (SGD)

# Your Instalment Plan:

This is the instalment plan you're now financing with this credit card. For instance: you have transacted S\$600 at Merchant A, and had split the transaction into 6 months, and you are now left with S\$500 outstanding to pay off.

XXX-XXXX-X> Payment

t (SGD)

vance

Credit (SGD)

terest Rate

Payment Due Date 24 Jun 2023

710.000.00

5,000.00

5,400.00

26.90%

28.00%

**HSBC** 

**HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited** 

Robinson Road PO Box 896 Singapore 901746

Back to top 1



Click on Back to top 1 to return to main overview page.

### **HSBC VISA PLATINUM**

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited (Company Registration No. 201420624K) Robinson Road PO Box 896, Singapore 901746 GST REG NO.: M90372335L

#### NAME OF CUSTOMER

#### Statement From 05 MAY 2023 to 04 JUN 2023

Please examine this statement immediately. Transaction details are now printed on both sides of the statement. If no discrepancy is reported within 14 days from the statement date, the account will be considered as correct.

Please examine this statement promptly. If the minimum payment is not received by the due date, a late payment charge will be charged to your card account. In addition, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement and on all new purchase and cash transactions from the transaction date until the full payment is received.

#### **POST DATE TRAN DATE DESCRIPTON** AMOUNT (SGD) NAME OF CUSTOMER XXXX-XXXX-XXXX **Previous Statement Balance** 2,000.00 06 May 05 May PAYMENT - THANK YOU 2,000.00 CR 06 May 05 May MERCHANT A 600.00 **MERCHANT A** 07 May 07 May 600.00 CR 07 May 07 Mav MERCHANT A 1ST OF 6 INSTALLMENTS 100.00 08 May Merchant Name C 2000.00 10 May 20 May 17 May Merchant Nar

30 May 26 May Merchant Nar NAME OF SUPPLEMENTARY CUSTOMER XXXX 10 May 08 May Merchant Nar 20 May 17 May Merchant Nar

**Total Due** 

YOUR INSTALMENT PLAN

DATE **EXPIRY** AMOUNT (SG **MERCHANT A** 07 May 2023 07 Nov 2023

### **CONTACT US**

**Customer Service** From Overseas

1800 4722 669 +65 64722 669

### **REWARDS SUMMARY**

**Previous Earned Points** 2,000 Points Earned 4,000 Points Adjusted 100-Points Redeemed 500-

Total Points Balance	5,400
Expiring Points - Jun 23	100

**ACCOUNT SUMMARY** SGD **Previous Statement Balance** 2,000.00 Payments & Credits 2,600.00 CR **Purchases & Debits** 4,700.00 **Outstanding Instalments** 500.00 0.00 es 0.00

unt Balance

SUMMARY

Due Date

Payment

Credit Limit (SGD)

4,600.00

24 Jun 2023

**SGD** 

140.00

10.000.00

**Available Credit:** 

**Credit Limit:** 

The difference between the total credit limit and total account balance.

The total credit limit applicable for

this credit card account, including

principal and supplementary cards.

MIT AND INTEREST RATES

Back to top 1

Cash Limit (SGD)	5,000.00
Available Credit (SGD)	5,400.00
Annual Interest Rate	
Purchase	26.90%
Cash Advance	28 00%



**HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited** 

HSBC VISA PLATINUM XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XX				
Total Due	Minimum Payment		Payment Due Date	
4,100.00	140.00		24 Jun 2023	



Click on Back to top 1 to return to main overview page.

# **HSBC VISA PLATINUM**

HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited (Company Registration No. 201420624K) Robinson Road PO Box 896, Singapore 901746 GST REG NO.: M90372335L

#### NAME OF CUSTOMER

#### Statement From 05 MAY 2023 to 04 JUN 2023

Please examine this statement immediately. Transaction details are now printed on both sides of the statement. If no discrepancy is reported within 14 days from the statement date, the account will be considered as correct.

Please examine this statement promptly. If the minimum payment is not received by the due date, a late payment charge will be charged to your card account. In addition, if payment is not made in full by the due date, finance charges will be levied on your card account. This will be calculated on a daily basis on the outstanding balance in this current statement and on all new purchase and cash transactions from the transaction date until the full payment is received.

POST DATE	TRAN DATE	DESCRIPTON	AMOUNT (SGD)
NAME OF CUS	STOMER XXXX-XX	XXX-XXXX-XXXX	

**Previous Statement Balance** 06 May 05 May PAYMENT - THANK YOU 06 May 05 May MERCHANT A MERCHANT A 07 May 07 May 07 May 07 Mav MERCHANT A 08 May Merchant Na 10 May 20 May 17 May Merchant Na 30 May 26 May Merchant Na NAME OF SUPPLEMENTARY CUSTOMER XXXX 10 May 08 May Merchant Na 20 May 17 May Merchant Na

**Total Due** 

#### YOUR INSTALMENT PLAN

DATE	EXPIRY	AMOUNT (SO
MERCHANT A		
07 May 2023	07 Nov 2023	

# **REWARDS SUMMARY**

**CONTACT US** 

From Overseas

**Customer Service** 

**Previous Earned Points** 2,000 Points Farned 4,000 Points Adjusted 100-Points Redeemed 500-

	555
Total Points Balance	5,400
Expiring Points - Jun 23	100

# **ACCOUNT SUMMARY**

Statement Balance	2,000.00
s & Credits	2,600.00 CR
s & Debits	4,700.00
ing Instalments	500.00
ges	0.00
rsals	0.00

ηt	Bal	lan	ce		

4,600.00

SGD

1800 4722 669

+65 64722 669

T SUMMARY Due Date

SGD 24 Jun 2023

າ Payment	140.00

### **Payment Due Date:**

before the due date.

If the minimum payment amount is not paid for by the due date, late fees will be charged.

Total outstanding amount charged

supplementary cards in this billing

cycle (inclusive of refunds if any).

the due date in your statement to

The minimum amount payable

You should repay the full amount by

on this credit card account

(including principal and

avoid finance charges.

**Minimum Payment:** 

2,000.00

2,000.00 CR

For more information, you may refer to the Credit Cards Terms here

MIT AND INTEREST RATES

nit (SGD) t (SGD) Credit (SGD) 710.000.00 5,000.00 5,400.00

iterest Rate

26.90% vance 28.00%

Back to top 1

**Total Due:** 

HSBC VISA PLATINUM XXXX-XXXX-XXXX

**Total Due** Minimum Payment Payment Due Date 4,100.00 140.00 24 Jun 2023



**HSBC Bank (Singapore) Limited**